gultigab 06.01.25

=52 3)/DVB

RESDNER VERKEHRSBETRIEBE AG

Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

Richtung: GOM P 1tz

Hattestelle:  Frankenbergstralie

Stunden Minuten
MONTAG bis FREITAG
11 40
10 41 51P
01 23 43
8.....18 03 23 43
19 03 21 51
20.....21 21 51
22 21 57
23....... 0 27 57
SONNABEND
5. 7 27
8 25 55
9.....21 21 51
22 21 57
23....... 0 27 57
SONN- und FEIERTAG
5. 8 27
9 25 55
10.....20 21 51
21 23 57
22....... 0 27 57

P = bis Pesterwitz

1 Min

2 Min

3 Min

4 Min

4 Min

6 Min

7 Min

8 Min

9 Min

10 Min

11 Min

13 Min

15 Min

16 Min
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17 Min

Ebertplatz
Tharandter StralRe
Schillingstral3e
Bonhoefferplatz

Clara-Zetkin-StralRe

(FrankenbergstraBe)

Dolzschener StralRe
Kasseler Stral3e
Altnauf3litz

Kolner Stral3e
Saalhausener Stral3e
Neunimptscher StrafRe
Beerenhut

Mittelweg

Zum Weinberg
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite
Obere Stral3e

Am Rittergut

Hohe StralRe
Kohlsdorfer Landstr.

Gompitz, Gomp. Héhe

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg

13.12.24




